WL9100
36V;1.5μA IQ,150mA LDO
10uF
COUT
VIN VOUT
10uF
CIN
VIN VOUT

WL9100P3-XX             WL9100PA-XX              WL9100PB-XX            WL9100PC-XX
NOTE: (*) It needs to be customized
Order Information
WL9100①②-③④⑤
Designator Symbol Description
①② S3/P3/D4/D3/S5 SOT23-3L / SOT89-3L / DFN4L / DFN3L / SOT23-5L
③④ Integer Output Voltage  1.8,2.5,2.8.3.0,3.3,3.6,4.0,4.2,4.4 and 5.0V
⑤
A Accurate ±1%
B Accurate ±2%
Model  Marking Description  Package T/R Qty
WL9100S3-XX* AFXXA(B)
WL9100 36V;1.5µA IQ,
150mA Low-Dropout LDO
SOT23-3L 3,000 PCS
Pin No.
Pin Name Pin Function
DFN1x1-4L DFN2x2-3L SOT23-5L
1 1 5 VOUT Voltage Output
2 2 2 GND Ground
3 ----- 3、4 NC No Internal Connection
4 3 1 VIN Supply voltage input
WL9100
36V;1.5μA IQ,150mA LDO
 - 3 - www.wpmtek.com
 Note：(*)  XX Represents the Output Voltage
(**)  Please Page 4 . Only Off DFN1x1-4L and DFN2x2-3L  (customized)
WL9100P3-XX* AFXXA(B)                                                             SOT89-3L 1,000 PCS
WL9100S5-XX* AFXXA(B) SOT23-5L 3,000 PCS
WL9100D4-XX* ** DFN1X1-4L 10,000 PCS
WL9100D3-XX* ** DFN2X2-3L 1,000 PCS
Marking Information
SOT23-3L 、SOT23-5L and SOT89-3L Marking: ①②③④⑤
①②Represents the product name
③④Represents the Output Voltage